Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

8-18-2008

Merchandise Available Online!

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases

Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

Merchandise Available Online!

8/18/2008



Starting Monday, Aug. 18, Lindenwood University parents, alumni, students and friends will be able to purchase school apparel and merchandise at the new online Lindenwood Spirit & Supplies Shoppe.

The online store is available at www.shoppe.lindenwood.edu. Shoppers will find literally hundreds of items, from name-brand t-shirts, sweatshirts, hoodies, polos, hats and other apparel, as well as graduation gifts, home or office gear, athletic items and alumni memorabilia. Gift cards and all major credit cards are available.

"We are very excited to be online," said Dave Dickherber, manager of the Spirit & Supplies Shoppe. "This will be particularly useful to our alumni and parents, who will be able to purchase Lindenwood merchandise from anywhere in the world."

For more information, call 636-949-4655 or e-mail drd@lindenwood.edu.